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16:44:21
19.10.24
1


	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	Běla
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	1
	18
	Přichystal Petr
	CZE
	
	Mx shop SEKERKA
	60	60
	21
	60
	60
	54
	0
	43
	60	45
	60	60
	54	50
	60	60
	60
	54
	921

	2
	5
	Pokorný Pavel
	CZE
	
	
	45	50
	47
	47
	47
	47
	47
	47
	39	41
	47	45
	45	43
	31	35
	43
	47
	793

	3
	309
	Ondroušek Adam
	CZE
	
	
	43	47
	43
	54
	50
	60
	60
	60
	
	54	54
	60	54
	50	54
	
	
	743

	4
	779
	Pernes Adam
	CZE
	
	MXH Racing
	21	20
	22
	29
	43
	41
	35
	33
	29	35
	41	35
	37	39
	26	26
	31
	33
	576

	5
	28
	Dokulil Radim
	CZE
	
	
	47	54
	
	
	
	
	50
	54
	43	43
	
	
	47	50
	54
	60
	502

	6
	338
	Stuchlík Matěj
	CZE
	
	
	41	41
	37
	35
	
	
	54
	50
	41	33
	
	
	39	41
	47
	20
	479

	7
	868
	Švestka Zbyněk
	CZE
	
	
	18	15
	13
	15
	33
	33
	26
	25
	23	22
	35	33
	24	0
	22	24
	20
	22
	403

	8
	263
	Horák Tomáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	54
	50
	
	
	54	60
	
	50	60
	54	0
	
	
	382

	9
	74
	Vaněk Jan
	CZE
	
	MX-Hrabenov extra
	20	18
	26
	22
	
	
	
	
	27	25
	39	41
	35	33
	
	29
	21
	336

	10
	440
	Stejskal Pavel
	CZE
	
	
	29	29
	20
	20
	37
	37
	
	
	
	
	26	27
	27	0
	39
	37
	328

	11
	101
	Hinšt Václav
	CZE
	
	HAM Zlaté Hory
	
	33
	27
	
	
	37
	29
	
	45	47
	41	41
	
	22
	0
	322

	12
	100
	Missbach Tobiáš
	CZE
	
	
	31	31
	41
	41
	
	
	
	
	50	37
	
	43	45
	
	
	
	319

	13
	35
	Palán Darek
	CZE
	
	
	19	19
	17
	18
	35
	35
	29
	24
	24	26
	
	
	
	26
	27
	299

	14
	537
	Jiřík David
	CZE
	
	
	35	37
	
	
	
	
	39
	31
	
	
	39	37
	33	33
	
	
	284

	15
	51
	Kaštánek David
	CZE
	
	
	
	24
	14
	
	
	41
	39
	33	24
	
	
	
	37
	31
	243

	16
	296
	Škarka Jan
	CZE
	
	
	39	39
	
	
	41
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	35	27
	
	
	224

	17
	91
	Plíšek Lumír
	CZE
	
	
	16	16
	14
	16
	31
	31
	25
	23
	
	
	25	25
	
	
	
	222

	18
	25
	Mlynář Tomáš
	CZE
	
	mtmoto racing team
	33	33
	31
	33
	
	
	45
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	216

	19
	293
	Stronski Pawel
	CZE
	
	
	54	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50
	50
	199

	20
	24
	Miler Milan
	CZE
	
	GT2 Motorsport
	23	24
	29
	31
	
	
	43
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	195

	21
	271
	Vyskočil Pavel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45	47
	
	47	47
	
	
	
	186
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
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	Smrk
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	Zářeh
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	22
	221
	Folk Jan
	CZE
	
	
	26	26
	
	
	
	
	31
	27
	
	37	37
	
	
	
	
	184

	23
	31
	Horenský Martin
	CZE
	
	OSS Racing
	
	45
	37
	
	
	
	
	47	54
	
	
	
	
	
	183

	24
	110
	Holas Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37	50
	
	
	43	43
	
	
	173

	25
	107
	Keltner Antonín
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	24	45
	45
	43
	157

	26
	207
	Novák Václav
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33
	35
	
	
	
	
	41
	45
	154

	27
	8
	Mráz Jonáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33
	35
	
	
	29	31
	23	0
	
	
	151

	28
	84
	Pojer Dragan Alex
	CZE
	
	Mxtz
	15	21
	15
	19
	
	
	
	
	25	31
	
	
	
	
	
	126

	29
	47
	Vaněk Radim
	CZE
	
	MX-Hrabenov extra
	25	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35	39
	
	
	
	
	
	124

	30
	819
	Zicha Patrik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26	29
	
	31	24
	
	
	
	110

	31
	4
	Bousková Karolína
	CZE
	
	
	
	60
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	110

	32
	64
	Pospíšil Jan
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50	50
	
	
	
	
	100

	33
	989
	Cíferský Rastislav
	SVK
	
	
	
	54
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	99

	34
	228
	Habarda Marcel
	SVK
	
	
	22	23
	27
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	98

	35
	126
	Valenta Viktor
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45	47
	
	
	92

	36
	10
	Mordlák Josef
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	45
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	90

	37
	247
	Vintr Filip
	CZE
	
	
	
	50
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	89

	38
	177
	Mrázek Vojtěch
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	43	43
	
	
	
	
	86

	39
	193
	Čížek Voějtch
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41	39
	
	
	80

	40
	69
	Podloucký Daniel
	CZE
	
	
	
	12
	13
	
	
	27
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	78

	41
	141
	Krejčíř Lukáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	39
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	78

	42
	678
	Šindelář Jiří
	CZE
	
	SK Kaffberg
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	0	26
	0	0
	24
	26
	76
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	6
	7
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	
	Běla
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	43
	251
	Šašek Martin
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33
	41
	74

	44
	37
	Čichovský Jan
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35
	39
	74

	45
	211
	Komárek Josef
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33	39
	
	
	
	
	72

	46
	30
	Puš Dominik
	CZE
	
	
	37	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	72

	47
	90
	Čížek Adam
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37	31
	
	
	68

	48
	3
	Trávníček Jiří
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33	35
	
	
	
	68

	49
	410
	Bartoš Tomáš
	CZE
	
	BARY Racing Team
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29	37
	
	
	66

	50
	129
	Štefl Martin
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	27
	35
	62

	51
	57
	Krasňanský Filip
	SVK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	24
	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	61

	52
	12
	Gabko Radek
	SVK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31	27
	
	
	
	
	
	58

	53
	581
	Pavelka Michal
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	27	29
	
	
	
	56

	54
	7
	Machát Jakub
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	29
	54

	55
	205
	Becker Markus
	AUT
	
	UMTC Langenlois
	27	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54

	56
	13
	Bezemek Jiří
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25	25
	
	
	50

	57
	79
	Samsonek Šimon
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23
	24
	47

	58
	115
	Hrabec Adam
	CZE
	
	
	
	23
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	47

	59
	768
	Jančík Tomáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	25
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46

	60
	98
	Fryš David
	CZE
	
	
	24	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46

	61
	16
	Prokeš Michal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22	23
	
	
	
	
	
	45

	62
	71
	Ševela Josef
	CZE
	
	
	
	35
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45

	63
	17
	Varga Tadeáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	25
	44
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	Poř.
	St.č.
	Jezdec
	Stát
	FMN
	Soutěžící
	1	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	6
	7
	
	8
	9	10
	11	12
	13	14
	15	16
	15
	16
	Celkem

	Pos.
	St.N
	Driver
	Nat.
	FMN
	Entrant
	Heřmanice
	Karlin
	
	
	Běla
	
	
	Smrk
	
	Vranov
	Zářeh
	Vranov
	Pacov
	Smrk
	
	Total

	

	64
	73
	Richard Šmedek
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21
	23
	44

	65
	911
	Klimovič Radim
	CZE
	
	Cykloráj
	
	19
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	44

	66
	88
	Daněček Lukáš
	CZE
	
	
	
	18
	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41

	67
	121
	Klimo Dominik
	SVK
	
	
	17	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	34

	68
	14
	Pajdla Marek
	CZE
	
	Motokros tym znojmo-mxtz
	
	16
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33

	69
	231
	Váňa Filip
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	29
	
	
	29

	70
	38
	Musil Patrik
	CZE
	
	
	
	11
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23

	71
	62
	Gottvald Zdeněk
	CZE
	
	gottbros
	
	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11

	72
	9
	Valovič Luděk
	CZE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0	0
	
	
	
	0
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